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Company
Number

NI.16102
NI.36381
NI.36501
NI.30307
NI.31924
NI. 22792
NI.27128
NI.38610
NI.28110
NI.40448
NI.20374

NI.29304
NI.29224

NI.40647
NI.40653
NI.40658
NI.40651
NI.40648
NI.40646
NI.40654
NI.40652
NI.40655
NI.40656
NI.40659
NI.40649
NI.40650
NI.40661
NI.40662
NI.40660
NI.40573
NI.40666
NI.40663
NI.40667
NI.40668
NI.40665
NI.40664
NI.40674
NI.40670
NI.40669
NI.40671
NI.40673
NI.40672
NI.40679
NI. 40684
NI.40686
NI.40681
NI.40678
NI.40677

Name of Company

Sandown Enterprises Limited
Spa- Jet Limited
Sports Trend (Europe) Limited
Thornlea Hotel Limited
Tobermore Leisure Ltd
Total Haulage (Northern Ireland) Ltd
Tulivin Laboratories Limited
Turnkey Services Ltd
Twelve Arches Limited
WW Developments Ltd
Young Men's Christian Association (Lisburn)
Limited
Maiden City Developments Limited
Visitor Attractions Association of Northern Ireland
-The

New Company Documents

Adease Ltd
Boyle Bookmakers Limited
Community Development Learning Initiative
H & G Construction Ltd
Kenmar Management Ltd
Kenmar Properties Ltd
Lisnalea Trading Ltd
Mid Ulster Recruitment Ltd
Need of Meats Limited
R.D.L. Contracts Limited
The Thornton Trust
Wyndhill Management Ltd
Wyndhill Properties Ltd
CMW Financial Services Ltd
Dromore Community Care Ltd
Kinnaird Property Developments Limited
Manor Management Enterprises Limited
Carlin Collectables Limited
Clarke's Canine Care Ltd
Finheat NI Limited
R D Mechanical Services Ltd
Stage Services North Limited
Uprite Structures & Services Ltd
Avoca Manor Management Company Limited
Ballyholme Management Limited
L.I. P. Software Limited
N.I.L.R.C. Ltd
Nicole Enterprises Ltd
Rowling Limited
C & J Meats Limited
Cardy Logistic Services Ltd
Carryduff Tyre Centre Limited
Enco Installations Limited
Enco Economizers Ltd
Glanthus Limited
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