Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
	-		
26/04/01	NI.16102	Sandown Enterprises Limited	D
11	NI.36381	Spa-Jet Limited	D
,,	NI.36501	Sports Trend (Europe) Limited	Е
,,	NI.30307	Thornlea Hotel Limited	C .
11	NI.31924	Tobermore Leisure Ltd	C
,,	NI.22792	Total Haulage (Northern Ireland) Ltd	D
,,	NI.27128 NI.38610	Tulivin Laboratories Limited Turnkey Services Ltd	D CCC
,,	NI.28110	Twelve Arches Limited	D
,,	NI.40448	WW Developments Ltd	CCCE
"	NI.20374	Young Men's Christian Association (Lisburn)	CCCE
"	111.20574	Limited	ссс
27/04/01	NI.29304	Maiden City Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.29224	Visitor Attractions Association of Northern Ireland	_
"	_ .	-The	D
		New Company Documents	
20/04/01	NI.40647	Adease Ltd	A
,,	NI.40653	Boyle Bookmakers Limited	Α
,,	NI.40658	Community Development Learning Initiative	A
,,	NI.40651	H & G Construction Ltd	A
,,	NI.40648	Kenmar Management Ltd	A
,,	NI.40646	Kenmar Properties Ltd	A
,,	NI.40654	Lisnalea Trading Ltd	A
,,	NI.40652	Mid Ulster Recruitment Ltd	A
,,	NI.40655	Need of Meats Limited	A
,,	NI.40656	R.D.L. Contracts Limited	A
,,	NI.40659	The Thornton Trust	A
,,	NI.40649	Wyndhill Management Ltd	A
,,,	NI.40650	Wyndhill Properties Ltd	A
23/04/01	NI.40661	CMW Financial Services Ltd	A
,,	NI.40662	Dromore Community Care Ltd	A
,,	NI.40660 NI.40573	Kinnaird Property Developments Limited Manor Management Enterprises Limited	A A
24/04/01	NI.40573 NI.40666	Carlin Collectables Limited	Â
	NI.40663	Clarke's Canine Care Ltd	A
,,	NI.40667	Finheat NI Limited	A
,,	NI.40668	R D Mechanical Services Ltd	Α
,,	NI.40665	Stage Services North Limited	A
,,	NI.40664	Uprite Structures & Services Ltd	A
25/04/01	NI.40674	Avoca Manor Management Company Limited	A
,,	NI.40670	Ballyholme Management Limited	A
,,,	NI.40669	L.I.P. Software Limited	A
,,	NI.40671	N.I.L.R.C. Ltd	A
,,	NI.40673	Nicole Enterprises Ltd	A
,,	NI.40672	Rowling Limited	A
26/04/01	NI.40679	C & J Meats Limited	A
,,	NI.40684	Cardy Logistic Services Ltd	A A
,,	NI.40686	Carryduff Tyre Centre Limited Enco Installations Limited	A
,,,	NI.40681	Enco Installations Limited Enco Economizers Ltd	A
,,	NI.40678 NI.40677	Glanthus Limited	A